US to Dubai Transport and Shipping Fees

All prices exclusive of tax duty

Copart Facility To Jebel Ali Port To Copart’s Dubai Yard
Abilene, TX $1,485 $1,855
Albany, NY $1,335 $1,705
Albuquergue, NM $1,585 $1,955
Altoona (Ebensburg), PA $1,410 $1,780
Amarillo, TX $1,535 $1,905
Atlanta East (Loganville), GA $1,235 $1,605
Atlanta West (Austell), GA $1,235 $1,605
Austin (New Braunfels), TX $1,310 $1,680
Baltimore (Finksburg), MD $1,335 $1,705
Baton Rouge (Greenwell Springs), LA $1,335 $1,705
Billings, MT $1,985 $2,355
Birmingham (Hueytown), AL $1,560 $1,930
Boise (Nampa), ID $1,810 $2,180
Bakersfield, CA $1,410 $1,780
Chambersburg, PA $1,335 $1,705
Charleston (Hurricane), WV $1,535 $1,905
Chicago North (Elgin), IL $1,535 $1,905
Chicago South (Chicago Heights), IL $1,585 $1,955
China Grove, NC $1,410 $1,780
Cleveland East (Northfield), OH $1,485 $1,855
Cleveland West (Columbia Station), OH $1,485 $1,855
Columbia, MO $1,660 $2,030
Columbia (Gaston), SC $1,385 $1,755
Columbus, OH $1,535 $1,905
Corpus Christi, TX $1,335 $1,705
Dallas (Grand Prairie), TX $1,310 $1,680
Danville (Chatham), VA $1,485 $1,855
Denver (Brighton), CO $1,735 $2,105
Des Moines, IA $1,735 $2,105
Detroit (Woodhaven), Ml $1,560 $1,930
El Paso, TX $1,585 $1,955
Eugene, OR $1,785 $2,155
Fayetteville (Prairie Grove), AR $1,485 $1,855
Fort Worth (Haslet), TX $1,335 $1,705
Fresno, CA $1,410 $1,780
Ft. Pierce, FL $1,385 $1,755
Glassboro, NJ $1,310 $1,680
Graham, WA $1,735 $2,105
Greer, SC $1,385 $1,755
Hammond, IN $1,560 $1,930

Harrisburg (Grantville), PA $1,310 $1,680



Hartford (New Britain), CT
Hartford City, IN

Hayward, CA

Helena, MT

Houston, TX

Huntsville, AL

Indianapolis, IN

Jackson (Florence), MS
Jacksonville, FL

Kansas City, KS

Knoxville (Madisonville), TN
Lansing, Ml

Las Vegas (North Las Vegas), NV
Lexington, KY

Lincoln (Greenwood), NE
Little Rock (Conway), AR
Livingston, LA

London, CAN

Long Island (Brookhaven), NY
Longview, TX

Los Angeles, CA

Louisville, KY

Lufkin, TX

Lyman, ME

Madison, WI

Martinez, CA

Mcallen (Mercedes), TX
Memphis, TN

Miami Central, FL

Miami North (Opa Locka), FL
Miami South (Homestead), FL
Milwaukee, WI

Minneapolis (Fridley), MN
Minneapolis North (Ham Lake), MN
Mobile (Eight Mile), AL
Montgomery™*, AL

Nashville (Lebanon), TN

New Orleans, LA

Newburgh (Marlboro), NY
North Boston (North Bellerica), MA
North Seattle (Arlington), WA
Ocala, FL

Oklahoma City, OK

Orlando, FL

Pasco, WA

Peoria (Pekin), IL

$1,310
$1,635
$1,485
$1,860
$1,185
$1,560
$1,535
$1,485
$1,285
$1,560
$1,360
$1,585
$1,485
$1,535
$1,635
$1,560
$1,310
$1,535
$1,310
$1,335
$1,310
$1,560
$1,310
$1,435
$1,685
$1,485
$1,485
$1,460
$1,385
$1,385
$1,435
$1,685
$1,685
$1,685
$1,535
$1,510
$1,435
$1,410
$1,285
$1,435
$1,785
$1,310
$1,460
$1,335
$1,785
$1,535

$1,680
$2,005
$1,855
$2,230
$1,555
$1,930
$1,905
$1,855
$1,655
$1,930
$1,730
$1,955
$1,855
$1,905
$2,005
$1,930
$1,680
$1,905
$1,680
$1,705
$1,680
$1,930
$1,680
$1,805
$2,055
$1,855
$1,855
$1,830
$1,755
$1,755
$1,805
$2,055
$2,055
$2,055
$1,905
$1,880
$1,805
$1,780
$1,655
$1,805
$2,155
$1,680
$1,830
$1,705
$2,155
$1,905



Philadelphia (Pennsburg), PA $1,335 $1,705

Phoenix, AZ $1,585 $1,955
Pittsburg North (Ellwood City), PA $1,435 $1,805
Pittsburg South (West Mifflin), PA $1,435 $1,805
Portland, OR $1,835 $2,205
Punta Gorda, FL $1,360 $1,730
Raleigh (Dunn), NC $1,410 $1,780
Rancho Cucamonga, CA $1,360 $1,730
Reno, NV $1,585 $1,955
Richmond, VA $1,435 $1,805
Rochester (Leroy), NY $1,435 $1,805
Sacramento, CA $1,485 $1,855
Salisbury (Fruitland), MD $1,410 $1,780
Salt Lake City (North Salt Lake), UT $1,685 $2,055
San Antonio, TX $1,335 $1,705
San Bernadino (Colton), CA $1,360 $1,730
San Diego, CA $1,410 $1,780
San Jose (San Martin), CA $1,535 $1,905
Savannah, GA $1,185 $1,555
Scranton, PA $1,310 $1,680
Shreveport, LA $1,335 $1,705
Sikeston, MO $1,585 $1,955
Somerville (Hillsborough), NJ $1,235 $1,605
South Boston (Mendon), MA $1,435 $1,805
Spokane (Airway Heights), WA $1,860 $2,230
Springfield (Rogersville), MO $1,585 $1,955
St. Cloud (Avon), MN $1,735 $2,105
St. Louis (Bridgeton), MO $1,660 $2,030
Syracuse (Central Square), NY $1,385 $1,755
Tallahassee (Midway), FL $1,335 $1,705
Tampa, FL $1,335 $1,705
Tifton, GA $1,285 $1,655
Trenton, NJ $1,260 $1,630
Tucson, AZ $1,635 $2,005
Tulsa, OK $1,535 $1,905
Vallejo, CA $1,485 $1,855
Van Nuys, CA $1,285 $1,655
Walton, KY $1,485 $1,855
Washington DC (Waldorf MD), MD $1,360 $1,730
West Palm Beach, FL $1,360 $1,730
West Warren, MA $1,310 $1,680
Wichita, KS $1,585 $1,955
Windsor, NJ $1,260 $1,630
Woodburn, OR $1,835 $2,205
York Havenjackson (Florence), PA $1,335 $1,705

Rates shown here may be different than the actual charges for your shipment. Differences may occur based on vehicle dimensions, currency
conversion rate and other factors. Consult us for further details.



