

All prices exclusive of tax duty

Copart Facility	To Jebel Ali Port	To Copart's Dubai Yard
Abilene, TX	\$1,485	\$1,855
Albany, NY	\$1,335	\$1,705
Albuquerque, NM	\$1,585	\$1,955
Altoona (Ebensburg), PA	\$1,410	\$1,780
Amarillo, TX	\$1,535	\$1,905
Atlanta East (Loganville), GA	\$1,235	\$1,605
Atlanta West (Austell), GA	\$1,235	\$1,605
Austin (New Braunfels), TX	\$1,310	\$1,680
Baltimore (Finksburg), MD	\$1,335	\$1,705
Baton Rouge (Greenwell Springs), LA	\$1,335	\$1,705
Billings, MT	\$1,985	\$2,355
Birmingham (Hueytown), AL	\$1,560	\$1,930
Boise (Nampa), ID	\$1,810	\$2,180
Bakersfield, CA	\$1,410	\$1,780
Chambersburg, PA	\$1,335	\$1,705
Charleston (Hurricane), WV	\$1,535	\$1,905
Chicago North (Elgin), IL	\$1,535	\$1,905
Chicago South (Chicago Heights), IL	\$1,585	\$1,955
China Grove, NC	\$1,410	\$1,780
Cleveland East (Northfield), OH	\$1,485	\$1,855
Cleveland West (Columbia Station), OH	\$1,485	\$1,855
Columbia, MO	\$1,660	\$2,030
Columbia (Gaston), SC	\$1,385	\$1,755
Columbus, OH	\$1,535	\$1,905
Corpus Christi, TX	\$1,335	\$1,705
Dallas (Grand Prairie), TX	\$1,310	\$1,680
Danville (Chatham), VA	\$1,485	\$1,855
Denver (Brighton), CO	\$1,735	\$2,105
Des Moines, IA	\$1,735	\$2,105
Detroit (Woodhaven), MI	\$1,560	\$1,930
El Paso, TX	\$1,585	\$1,955
Eugene, OR	\$1,785	\$2,155
Fayetteville (Prairie Grove), AR	\$1,485	\$1,855
Fort Worth (Haslet), TX	\$1,335	\$1,705
Fresno, CA	\$1,410	\$1,780
Ft. Pierce, FL	\$1,385	\$1,755
Glassboro, NJ	\$1,310	\$1,680
Graham, WA	\$1,735	\$2,105
Greer, SC	\$1,385	\$1,755
Hammond, IN	\$1,560	\$1,930
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• •	. ,

Hartford (New Britain), CT	\$1,310	\$1,680
Hartford City, IN	\$1,635	\$2,005
Hayward, CA	\$1,485	\$1,855
Helena, MT	\$1,860	\$2,230
Houston, TX	\$1,185	\$1,555
Huntsville, AL	\$1,560	\$1,930
Indianapolis, IN	\$1,535	\$1,905
Jackson (Florence), MS	\$1,485	\$1,855
Jacksonville, FL	\$1,285	\$1,655
Kansas City, KS	\$1,560	\$1,930
Knoxville (Madisonville), TN	\$1,360	\$1,730
Lansing, MI	\$1,585	\$1,955
Las Vegas (North Las Vegas), NV	\$1,485	\$1,855
Lexington, KY	\$1,535	\$1,905
Lincoln (Greenwood), NE	\$1,635	\$2,005
Little Rock (Conway), AR	\$1,560	\$1,930
Livingston, LA	\$1,310	\$1,680
London, CAN	\$1,535	\$1,905
Long Island (Brookhaven), NY	\$1,310	\$1,680
Longview, TX	\$1,335	\$1,705
Los Angeles, CA	\$1,310	\$1,680
Louisville, KY	\$1,560	\$1,930
Lufkin, TX	\$1,310	\$1,680
Lyman, ME	\$1,435	\$1,805
Madison, WI	\$1,685	\$2,055
Martinez, CA	\$1,485	\$1,855
Mcallen (Mercedes), TX	\$1,485	\$1,855
Memphis, TN	\$1,460	\$1,830
Miami Central, FL	\$1,385	\$1,755
Miami North (Opa Locka), FL	\$1,385	\$1,755
Miami South (Homestead), FL	\$1,435	\$1,805
Milwaukee, WI	\$1,685	\$2,055
Minneapolis (Fridley), MN	\$1,685	\$2,055
Minneapolis North (Ham Lake), MN	\$1,685	\$2,055
Mobile (Eight Mile), AL	\$1,535	\$1,905
Montgomery**, AL	\$1,510	\$1,880
Nashville (Lebanon), TN	\$1,435	\$1,805
New Orleans, LA	\$1,410	\$1,780
Newburgh (Marlboro), NY	\$1,285	\$1,655
North Boston (North Bellerica), MA	\$1,435	\$1,805
North Seattle (Arlington), WA	\$1,785	\$2,155
Ocala, FL	\$1,310	\$1,680
Oklahoma City, OK	\$1,460	\$1,830
Orlando, FL	\$1,335	\$1,705
Pasco, WA	\$1,785	\$2,155
Peoria (Pekin), IL	\$1,535	\$1,905

Philadelphia (Pennsburg), PA	\$1,335	\$1,705
Phoenix, AZ	\$1,585	\$1,955
Pittsburg North (Ellwood City), PA	\$1,435	\$1,805
Pittsburg South (West Mifflin), PA	\$1,435	\$1,805
Portland, OR	\$1,835	\$2,205
Punta Gorda, FL	\$1,360	\$1,730
Raleigh (Dunn), NC	\$1,410	\$1,780
Rancho Cucamonga, CA	\$1,360	\$1,730
Reno, NV	\$1,585	\$1,955
Richmond, VA	\$1,435	\$1,805
Rochester (Leroy), NY	\$1,435	\$1,805
Sacramento, CA	\$1,485	\$1,855
Salisbury (Fruitland), MD	\$1,410	\$1,780
Salt Lake City (North Salt Lake), UT	\$1,685	\$2,055
San Antonio, TX	\$1,335	\$1,705
San Bernadino (Colton), CA	\$1,360	\$1,730
San Diego, CA	\$1,410	\$1,780
San Jose (San Martin), CA	\$1,535	\$1,905
Savannah, GA	\$1,185	\$1,555
Scranton, PA	\$1,310	\$1,680
Shreveport, LA	\$1,335	\$1,705
Sikeston, MO	\$1,585	\$1,955
Somerville (Hillsborough), NJ	\$1,235	\$1,605
South Boston (Mendon), MA	\$1,435	\$1,805
Spokane (Airway Heights), WA	\$1,860	\$2,230
Springfield (Rogersville), MO	\$1,585	\$1,955
St. Cloud (Avon), MN	\$1,735	\$2,105
St. Louis (Bridgeton), MO	\$1,660	\$2,030
Syracuse (Central Square), NY	\$1,385	\$1,755
Tallahassee (Midway), FL	\$1,335	\$1,705
Tampa, FL	\$1,335	\$1,705
Tifton, GA	\$1,285	\$1,655
Trenton, NJ	\$1,260	\$1,630
Tucson, AZ	\$1,635	\$2,005
Tulsa, OK	\$1,535	\$1,905
Vallejo, CA	\$1,485	\$1,855
Van Nuys, CA	\$1,285	\$1,655
Walton, KY	\$1,485	\$1,855
Washington DC (Waldorf MD), MD	\$1,360	\$1,730
West Palm Beach, FL	\$1,360	\$1,730
West Warren, MA	\$1,310	\$1,680
Wichita, KS	\$1,585	\$1,955
Windsor, NJ	\$1,260	\$1,630
Woodburn, OR	\$1,835	\$2,205
York Havenjackson (Florence), PA	\$1,335	\$1,705
	÷ 1,000	\$11100

Rates shown here may be different than the actual charges for your shipment. Differences may occur based on vehicle dimensions, currency conversion rate and other factors. Consult us for further details.